SecurityGuard™ UHPLC / HPLC / PREP Column Protection
Less frequent UHPLC / HPLC / PREP column replacement
Save Time and Money
It’s a fact! Chemical contaminants and particulates are a natural part
of any chromatographic analysis.
The easiest way to extend column performance is to remove
these contaminants and particulates with the SecurityGuard™
Cartridge System before they reach your column and degrade your

UHPLC Column Protection
 SecurityGuard ULTRA
Ordering Information
Get the free mobile app for your phone
http:/ /gettag.mobi
See it in action:
SecurityGuard ULTRA Cartridges
SecurityGuard ULTRA Holder
Designed for all core-shell and/or < 3 µm particle columns (< 20,000 psi / 1,378 bar)
2012 R&D 100                                                                                         Award Recipient
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Column ID (mm)
Material Description pH Stability      2.1 3.0 4.6
Cartridges for General Purpose/ Pharmaceutical
   /3pk    /3pk    /3pk
C18 (ODS, Octadecyl) 1.5 – 8.5*  AJ0-8782 AJ0-8775 AJ0-8768
C8 (MOS, Octyl) 1.5 – 8.5*  AJ0-8784 AJ0-8777 AJ0-8770
PFP (Pentafluorophenyl) 1.5 - 8.5* AJ0-8787 AJ0-8780 AJ0-8773
HILIC HILIC 2.0 - 7.5 AJ0-8786 AJ0-8779 AJ0-8772
Phenyl (Phenylhexyl) 1.5 – 8.5*  AJ0-8788 AJ0-8781 AJ0-8774
Cartridges for Protein and Peptide Reversed Phase
Widepore C18 (ODS, Octadecyl) 1.5 – 8.5* AJ0-8783 – AJ0-8769
Widepore C8 (MOS, Octyl) 1.5 – 8.5* AJ0-8785 – AJ0-8771
Widepore C4 (Butyl) 1.5 – 8.5* AJ0-8899 – AJ0-8901
Peptide C18 (ODS, Octadecyl) 1.5 – 8.5* AJ0-8948 – AJ0-8946
*pH stable 1.5 - 8.5 under gradient conditions. pH stable 1.5 - 10 under isocratic conditions.
Part No. Description Unit Price
AJ0-9000   SecurityGuard ULTRA Cartridge Holder ea
 AJ0-9000 is the universal holder designed for use with 2.1 mm, 3.0 mm and 4.6 mm ID cartridges.
If SecurityGuard ULTRA cartridge protection system does not perform
as well or better than your current guard cartridge system of similiar
phase and dimensions, return the product with comparative data within